Ultimate Bronze

1)

N A~ 00O B~ DN

2) 5
10

3)

A D oo B~ DN

4) 24

88
24

20
80

Sheet E Name:

5)

6)

7)

8)

16
72
10

13

/s
/2
/4
/4
/2

of
of
of
of

of

N~ N 0O A~

40

36

36
32

/s
/2
/4
/2
/4

of
of
of
of

of

Score:

A DD NN B~

18
20

24




Ultimate Bronze

1)

N~ 00 B~

2) 5

3)

A~ D oo A~ DN

N

Sheet E

14 5)

48

16

32

8

10| 6

40

56

20
80

12 8)

Do |IN]TOIN

Answers

16
72
10
[
13

1/8
1/2
1/4
1/4
1/2

O IN|J]OO]J]O]|O

of
of
of
of

of

N B~ N 0 A~

16

36
32

1/8
1/2
1/4
1/2
1/4

of
of
of
of

of

aOjo |+

A DD N b~

Oj|J]|J]O|]W N

18
20

14

24




